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GRAND   CARAVAN 

C E S S N A  2 0 8

160800122

FI X ED W ING FLEET      
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K I N G  A I R  C 9 0

K I N G  A I R  2 0 0

CREW

CREW

PAX.

PAX.

RANGE (NM)

RANGE (NM)

CRUISE (KTS)

CRUISE (KTS)

2

2

4-5

8

600

1250

210

265
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P I L A T U S  P C 1 2

B E E C H C R A F T  1 9 0 0 C / D

CREW

CREW

PAX.

PAX.

RANGE (NM)

RANGE (NM)

CRUISE (KTS)

CRUISE (KTS)

2

2

8

19

1500

1250

270

285
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C I T A T I O N  M U S T A N G

C E S S N A  C I T A T I O N  U L T R A

CREW

CREW

PAX.

PAX.

RANGE (NM)

RANGE (NM)

CRUISE (KTS)

CRUISE (KTS)

2

2

4

7-8

718

1259

340

400
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 L E A R J E T  4 5

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

2 4 2400 445

H A W K E R  8 0 0

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

2 8 3000 447



F I X E D  W I N G  F L E E T   |   P A G E  6 / 9

WWW.FLYBASTION.CO. ZA   |    +27  73  016  8736    |    CHARTER@FLYBASTION.CO. ZA

CHARTER

F A L C O N  2 0

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

410205082

F A L C O N  9 0 0 

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

3 14 4000 460
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F A L C O N  5 0 E X

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

3 9 3000 460

F A L C O N  7 X

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

2 12 5490 488
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 G L O B A L  E X P R E S S

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

2 8-19 6055 488

E M B R A E R  1 2 0

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

3 29 945 298
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B O E I N G  7 3 7 - 5 0 0

CREW PAX. RANGE (NM) CRUISE (KTS)

5 145 2255 440


